3962

Phthisis:

(See Health—Tuberculosis.)

Physicians:

(See Narcotic Drugs; Workmen’s
Compensation; School Phy-
sicians; Veterinarian; Work
and Labor—Children; Health
—Physicians, Local Boards
of Health, Contagious Dis-
eases, State Vaccine Agency,
Midwives, Tuberculosis.)

Births and deaths to be reported by

Chiropody—law relative to, not ap-
plicable to

Dental laws not to affect, when...

Forging prescription of

Infectious diseases; notice to board
of health; pemalty..........

Report of; penalty.............

Insane persons, commitment of. ...

License of;; examination; standard
requirements; physicians
from other states...........

May compound their own prescrip-
tions

Medical students—examination of,
for admission to practice;
final certificate and license. .

Opium law not applicable to......

Registration with local Registrar of
Vital Statistics; copy of law

Residents in institutions to be ap-
pointed sub-registrars to issue
burial permits ..............

To report diseases contracted as
result of employment; pen-
alty ...

To vaccinate children; use of de-
fective virus; penalties.....

Veterinary medicine, may practice.

Vital statistics; failure to report;
certificate of death; penalty.

Pianos:
(See Street Pianos.)

Pickpockets:
(See Thieves.)

Pies:

(See Health—Food Products.)
Pigeons:

Killing, etc., of, prohibited........

Pillows:

Manufacture and sale; require-
ments .......... ...l

Pilots:
(See Seamen.)
Absence from business for three
years; not entitled to war-
rant; revocation of license. ..
Board of Examiners:
A corporation; register, duties of
How constituted; expenses, how
paid
May increase or decrease number
of pilots
Oath of examiners..............
Rules and regulations for, may be
made by

Art,

43
43
27
43
43
59
43

43

43

43

43

43

43
43

43

27

4
74
74

74

74

InDEX

Sec.

22
433
17

97,99
7

121
239

121
501
29
47
11

70
151

27

76-78

64

23

10
11

15

Pilots—Cont'd :
Carrying to sea against will; pay..
Chesapeake & Delaware Canal....

Detention of on board vessels; pay
Employment of in rivers of Mary-
land except Patapsco and Po-
tomac, and in bay north of
Patapsco
Examination of applicants; three
classes of warrants..... ....

First rate, requirements for war-
rant as
License; applicants for license to
produce certificate of honesty

and good behavior; fees....
Revocation or suspension of li-
cense; acting as pilot there-
after; penalty
Money collected, how distributed
by board; disabled pilots..
Must own boat; penalty..........
Pilotage, rates of.................
Pilot boats to be kept at sea; sta-
tions; cruising; rules and
regulations; Iinspection of
boats
Piloting without warrant; penalty;
damages; vessels in distress;

fees ...
Renewal of warrant; fees.........
Shall not apply to pilot vessel un-
less he has branch or license

to her destined port, name

and port of vessel to appear.

To be continued to first port of dis-
charge or to sea, if engaged.
Vessel in distress, refusal to aid;
penalty

Not requiring pilotage; rivers and
waters where unnecessary. ...

Not to be employed as pilot boat,
unless owner 1s licensed.. ....

What foreign and domestic ves-
sels must have pilots........
‘What pilot to be taken by vessel

without; failure; inward-
bound vessels obtaining li-
CEMSE - .vvr eennrinniannas

Pine Bluff Sanatorium:

Report to State Department of
Public Welfare

Pipes:
(See Health—Water, etc.)
Larceny or severance of ............

Pistols:

(8ee Concealed Weapons; Toy Pis-
tols.)

Place:

Relevancy of, in pleadings.........

Plaintiffs:

(See Equity—Fraudulent Convey-
ances, Parties, Plaintiffs;
Justices of the Peace; Plead-
ings.)

Creditors’ bill against stockholders,
who may be................

Art.

74
74

74

74
74
74

74
4
74

74
74

74

74
4

4

74

74

74

74

4

4

41

27

75

Sec.

25
14,16
17,21

27

30

6,9

3,5

15,23
19
21-22

14

-8

13
28

20

26

16,17

18

1561

399

147



