	Art.	Sec.		Art.	Sec.
Phthisis:			Pilots—Cont'd:		
(See Health—Tuberculosis.)			Carrying to sea against will; pay	74 74	25 14 16
Physicians:			Chesapeake & Delaware Canal	74	14, 16 17, 21
(See Narcotic Drugs; Workmen's			Detention of on board vessels; pay	74	27
Compensation; School Physicians; Veterinarian; Work			Employment of in rivers of Mary-		
and Labor—Children; Health	ć		land except Patapsco and Po- tomac, and in bay north of		
—Physicians, Local Boards			Patapsco	74	30
of Health, Contagious Diseases, State Vaccine Agency,			Examination of applicants; three		
Midwives, Tuberculosis.)			classes of warrants First rate, requirements for war-	74	4
Births and deaths to be reported by	43	22	rant as	74	6, 9
Chiropody—law relative to, not applicable to	43	433	License; applicants for license to		-, -
plicable to	32	17	produce certificate of honesty	74	2 5
Forging prescription of	27	66	and good behavior; fees Revocation or suspension of li-	74	3, 5
Infectious diseases; notice to board	40	07.00	cense; acting as pilot there-		
of health; penalty	43 43	97, 99 77	after; penalty	74	15, 23
Insane persons, commitment of	59	34	Money collected, how distributed	74	19
License of; examination; standard			by board; disabled pilots Must own boat; penalty	74	12
requirements; physicians	49	121	Pilotage, rates of	74	21-22
from other states May compound their own prescrip-	43	121	Pilot boats to be kept at sea; sta-		
tions	43	239	tions; cruising; rules and regulations; inspection of		
Medical students—examination of,			boats	74	29
for admission to practice;	49	121	Piloting without warrant; penalty;		
final certificate and license Opium law not applicable to	43 27	501	damages; vessels in distress;		- 4
Registration with local Registrar of			fees	74 74	14 7–8
Vital Statistics; copy of law	43	29	Shall not apply to pilot vessel un-	11	1-0
Residents in institutions to be ap-			less he has branch or license		
pointed sub-registrars to issue burial permits	43	47	to her destined port, name	74	10
To report diseases contracted as			and port of vessel to appear. To be continued to first port of dis-	74	13
result of employment; pen-	49	11	charge or to sea, if engaged.	74	28
To vaccinate children; use of de-	43	11	Vessel in distress, refusal to aid;		
fective virus; penalties	43	70	penalty	74	24
Veterinary medicine, may practice.	43	151	Not requiring pilotage; rivers and waters where unnecessary	74	20
Vital statistics; failure to report; certificate of death; penalty.	43	27	Not to be employed as pilot boat,		
· •	10		unless owner is licensed	74	26
Pianos:			What foreign and domestic ves- sels must have pilots	74	16, 17
(See Street Pianos.)			What pilot to be taken by vessel		,
Pickpockets:			without; failure; inward-		
(See Thieves.)			bound vessels obtaining li- cense	74	18
Pies:				• •	•
(See Health—Food Products.)			Pine Bluff Sanatorium:		
Pigeons:			Report to State Department of Public Welfare	41	151
Killing, etc., of, prohibited	27	76–78		41	101
Pillows:			Pipes:		
Manufacture and sale; require-			(See Health—Water, etc.)	97	399
ments	43	64	Larceny or severance of	27	อยย
Pilots:			Pistols:		
(See Seamen.)			(See Concealed Weapons, Toy Pis-		
Absence from business for three			tols.)		
years; not entitled to war- rant; revocation of license	74	23	Place:		
Board of Examiners:			Relevancy of, in pleadings	75	6
A corporation; register, duties of	74	1	Plaintiffs:		
How constituted; expenses, how paid	74	2	(See Equity—Fraudulent Convey-		
May increase or decrease number		-	ances, Parties, Plaintiffs;		
of pilots	74	10	Justices of the Peace; Plead-		
Oath of examiners	74	11	ings.) Creditors' bill against stockholders,		
made by	74	15	who may be	23	147